232 800-458-3475 • CorvetteAmerica.com1953-1967 CORVETTES Serving the Corvette Community Since 1977.
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -
LIFESTYLE
C7 Ogio Polo
Men’s C7 Ogio Polo features stay-cool wicking

General Motors.
682B_	 C6 Logo M/L/X/D..................... $5099
How To Order Your Size
When you see a product number such as
677N_, simply attach your size letter in
the blank.  For example, to order a large,
the product number would be 677NL.
	 S	 =	 Small
	M	 =	 Medium
	 L	 =	 Large
	 X	 =	 X Large
	D	 =	 2X Large
	 T	 =	 3X Large
C6 Corvette Men’s Button Down Camp Shirt
Made from 70% rayon and 30% polyester, this shirt is a wrinkle-resistant, sand washed for soft-
ness, short-sleeve, camp shirt with special shadow weave, a full-button front, synthetic coconut
shell buttons (with replacements), side vents, and a left-chest pocket. On the chest is an embroi-
dered C6 Corvette emblem to complete your trim look.
753B_	 Black Camp Shirt with C6 Logo - M/L/X/D............................................................$6599
753W_	 Creme Camp Shirt with C6 Logo - M/L/X/D..........................................................$6599
753N_	 Blue Camp Shirt with C6 Logo - M/L/X/D.............................................................$6599
2019_C1_C2_Lifestyle_P232_245.indd   232 1/31/19   12:49 PM
233800-458-3475 • CorvetteAmerica.com1953-1967 CORVETTES Serving the Corvette Community Since 1977.
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -
C7 Lambskin
Fashion Jacket
Black lambskin open hem